
Direct importers and manufacturers of personal protection equipment for safety, medical, food processing and food service applications.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

385 Long Hill Road Guilford, CT 06437     |      t: 860.767.2600   800.821.5702      |      f: 860.767.0205   800.783.2987     |

PACKAGING SPECIFICATIONS

360° FULL DOME MIRROR

SIZEMFG# UPC#
CASE 

WEIGHT
(lbs) (Inches)

LENGTH
(Inches)
WIDTH

(Inches)
HEIGHT SHAPE/

STYLE

76358396503MR-2000FD18

MR-2000FD24

MR-2000FD33

MR-2000FD48

76358396504

76358396505

76358396506

18”

24”

33”

48”

187.0

15.0

33.0

6.5 24

36

48

18

24

37

49

4

14

16

17

HEMISPHERICAL/
DOME

HEMISPHERICAL/
DOME

HEMISPHERICAL/
DOME

HEMISPHERICAL/
DOME

www.safety-zone.com

MATERIAL SIZES

ACRYLIC 18”-48”

MOUNT TYPE PACK  

WALL
MOUNT

CANADAINTERIOR SOLD
INDIVIDUALLY 

ACCEPTANCES:   For 4-way intersections. Comes with chains and hooks for hanging (T-Barclips available for drop ceilings).
Edges protected by metal-reinforced, black vinyl bumper trim for extra strength and protection.

COUNTRY OF
ORIGIN


