PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS





360° FULL DOME MIRROR

MATERIAL	SIZES	MOUNT	TYPE	PACK	COUNTRY OF ORIGIN
ACRYLIC	18"-48"	WALL MOUNT	INTERIOR	SOLD INDIVIDUALLY	CANADA

ACCEPTANCES: For 4-way intersections. Comes with chains and hooks for hanging (T-Barclips available for drop ceilings). Edges protected by metal-reinforced, black vinyl bumper trim for extra strength and protection.

PACKAGING SPECIFICATIONS

MFG#	SIZE	UPC#	CASE WEIGHT (lbs)	LENGTH (Inches)	WIDTH (Inches)	HEIGHT (Inches)	SHAPE/ STYLE
MR-2000FD18	18"	76358396503	7.0	18	18	4	HEMISPHERICAL/ DOME
MR-2000FD24	24"	76358396504	6.5	24	24	14	HEMISPHERICAL/ DOME
MR-2000FD33	33"	76358396505	15.0	36	37	16	HEMISPHERICAL/ DOME
MR-2000FD48	48"	76358396506	33.0	48	49	17	HEMISPHERICAL/ DOME